Making a material difference.
PERIPHERALLY INSERTED
CENTRAL CATHETERS (PICC)
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P1
1.	The reduction in thrombus accumulation (based on platelet count) is supported by acute in-vitro testing.
Pre-clinical in-vitro evaluations do not necessarily predict clinical performance with respect to thrombus formation.
BioFlo® with Endexo® Technology
The BioFlo® PICC Catheter is the first – and only – PICC catheter with Endexo® Technology,
providing a catheter material more resistant to in-vitro thrombus accumulation, compared
to commonly used catheters (based on platelet count).1
Endexo® Technology is a permanent and non-eluting polymer that is “blended” into the
polyurethane from which the catheter is made. It is present throughout the catheter,
including the intraluminal, extraluminal, and cut surface of the catheter. Endexo®
Technology remains present for the life of the catheter.
PICCs
Peripherally inserted central catheters are indicated for short
and long-term peripheral access to the central venous system
for intravenous therapy.
Learn more about BioFlo®
technology, including links
to research on BioFlo®, at
spectrumvascular.com
Extraluminal
Cut
Intraluminal
87%
LESS THROMBUS
ACCUMULATION
compared to commonly
used PICCs
(based on platelet count)1
   BIOFLO®
PICCs
P2
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
BioFlo® PICC
CATHETER ONLY KITS
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
92cm Tape Measure
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
BioFlo® PICC
INTERMEDIATE KITS
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Face Mask
2 - Tourniquets
2 - 92 cm Tape Measures
Scissors
Absorbant Poly-Lined Drape (24” x 36”)
Absorbant Poly-Lined Drape (24” x 38”)
3 mL Chloraprep
3 mL Luer Lock Syringe
Safety Hypodermic Needle (25G x 0.625”)
45 cm Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
Sheath/Dilator Introducer
Non-Serated Forceps
Gauze Pads  (2” x 2”)
Gauze Pads (4” x 4”)
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
Saline Ampule(s)
Safety Ampule Breaker
Filter Straw
Saline Label(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Transparent Dressing
CSR Wrap
^Lidocaine based on kit configuration
BioFlo® PICC
MST KITS WITH 70CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
BioFlo® PICC
MST KITS WITH 70CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
BioFlo® PICC
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
Catheter
Gown (XL)
Saline - Pre-filled 10 mL Syringes
Transducer Probe Cover Set
Maximal Barrier Body Drape(s)*
Underarm Drape
Port Protector
Tuohy Borst with Side Port
Stiffening Stylet or 70 cm Nitinol Guidewire**
Gauze Pads (4” x 4”)
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Sharps container
Guidewire 0.018” x 45 cm Nitinol
Safety Scalpel
Sheath/Dilator Introducer
3 mL Clear Chloraprep
3 mL Orange Tinted Chloraprep
Statlock Stabilization Device
Transparent Dressing
Absorbant Towel (14” x 25”)
Tourniquet
Surgical Tape
CSR Wrap
 Mask with Earloops
Hair Net
Gloves
Safety Ampule Breaker
Lidocaine HCL 1%
5 mL Ampule
Lidocaine Label
5 mL Syringe
Filter Straw
Needle (25G x 0.625”)
Tape Measure
Scissors
Patient Checklist
Stop Sign
*2 options:
1) Full Body Drape (70” x 100”) and Fenestrated Drape
2) Dual Fenestrated Drape (73” x 114”)
**Based on kit confirguration
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P3
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
BIOFLO® POWER INJECTABLE PICC — NON-VALVED
STAINLESS STEEL GUIDEWIRE
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
CATHETER KITS
H965459540 45-954 Single 3 4 20
H965458750 45-875 Single 4 6 17
H965458700 45-870 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965459620 45-962 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MST† KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965459550 45-955 Single 3 4 20
H965458760 45-876 Single 4 6 17
H965458570 45-857 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458710 45-871 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458670 45-867 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459630 45-963 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965458770 45-877 Single 4 6 17
H965458580 45-858 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458720 45-872 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458680 45-868 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459640 45-964 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE
H965458730 45-873 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458690 45-869 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Spectrum Vascular sales representative or Customer Service for details.
P4
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
BIOFLO® POWER INJECTABLE PICC — NON-VALVED (CONTINUED)
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE AND LIDOCAINE
H965459580 45-958 Single 3 4 20
H965459660 45-966 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
NITINOL GUIDEWIRE
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965459590 45-959 Single 3 4 20
H965458800 45-880 Single 4 6 17
H965458960 45-896 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458950 45-895 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965459680 45-968 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965458850 45-885 Single 4 6 17
H965458860 45-886 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458870 45-887 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458880 45-888 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965459670 45-967 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Spectrum Vascular sales representative or Customer Service for details.
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P5
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KIT
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS PG
H965750231 75-023 Single 3 4 20
H965750121 75-012 Single 4 6 17
H965750131 75-013 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750141 75-014 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750151 75-015 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750241 75-024 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH 70 CM NITINOL WIRE
H965750315 75-031 Single 4 6 17
H965750325 75-032 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750335 75-033 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750345 75-034 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750355 75-035 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH DUAL FENESTRATED DRAPE
H965750541 75-054 Single 3 4 20
H965750671 75-067 Single 4 6 17
H965750441 75-044 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750451 75-045 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750461 75-046 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750551 75-055 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH 70 CM NITINOL WIRE AND DUAL FENESTRATED DRAPE
H965750561 75-056 Single 4 6 17
H965750571 75-057 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750581 75-058 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750591 75-059 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750601 75-060 Triple 6 7 16.5/16.5
P6
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
BIOFLO® POWER INJECTABLE PICC — W/ PASV VALVE TECHNOLOGY
STAINLESS STEEL GUIDEWIRE
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
CATHETER KITS
H965458010 45-801 Single 3 4 20
H965458110 45-811 Single 4 6 17
H965458310 45-831 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458410 45-841 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE
H965458040 45-804 Single 3 4 20
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE AND LIDOCAINE
H965458050 45-805 Single 3 4 20
H965458150 45-815 Single 4 6 17
H965458350 45-835 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458450 45-845 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965458020 45-802 Single 3 4 20
H965458120 45-812 Single 4 6 17
H965458170 45-817 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458320 45-832 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458370 45-837 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965458420 45-842 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965458130 45-813 Single 4 6 17
H965458180 45-818 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458330 45-833 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458380 45-838 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965458430 45-843 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P7
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
BIOFLO® POWER INJECTABLE PICC — W/ PASV VALVE TECHNOLOGY (CONTINUED)
NITINOL GUIDEWIRE
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965458940 45-894 Single 3 4 20
H965458910 45-891 Single 4 6 17
H965458920 45-892 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458890 45-889 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458900 45-890 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965458930 45-893 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965458810 45-881 Single 4 6 17
H965458820 45-882 Single 5 6 15.5
H965458830 45-883 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965458840 45-884 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
HYBRID PICC KITS
CATHETER KIT
H965459410 45-941 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MST KIT WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965459420 45-942 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MST KIT WITH 70 CM NITINOL WIRE
H965458970 45-897 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KIT WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965459430 45-943 Hyrbid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
P8
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
BioFlo® PICCs • Ordering Guide
BIOFLO® POWER INJECTABLE PICC — W/ PASV VALVE TECHNOLOGY (CONTINUED)
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KIT
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS PG
H965750161 75-016 Single 3 4 20
H965750171 75-017 Single 4 6 17
H965750181 75-018 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750191 75-019 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750211 75-021 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965750221 75-022 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH 70 CM NITINOL WIRE
H965750365 75-036 Single 4 6 17
H965750375 75-037 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750385 75-038 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750415 75-041 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965750425 75-042 Hyrbid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH DUAL FENESTRATED DRAPE
H965750471  75-047 Single 3 4 20
H965750481 75-048 Single 4 6 17
H965750491  75-049 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750501  75-050 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750511 75-051 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750521 75-052 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965750531 75-053 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS WITH 70 CM NITINOL WIRE AND DUAL FENESTRATED DRAPE
H965750611 75-061 Single 4 6 17
H965750621  75-062 Single 5 6 15.5
H965750631 75-063 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5
H965750641 75-064 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5
H965750651 75-065 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965750661 75-066 Hybrid Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P9
Xcela Power Injectable PICC
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
Catheter
Gown (XL)
Saline - Pre-filled 10 mL Syringes
Transducer Probe Cover Set
Maximal Barrier Body Drape(s)*
Underarm Drape
Port Protector
Tuohy Borst with Side Port
Stiffening Stylet or 70 cm Nitinol Guidewire**
Gauze Pads (4” x 4”)
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Sharps container
Guidewire 0.018” x 45 cm Nitinol
Safety Scalpel
Sheath/Dilator Introducer
3 mL Clear Chloraprep
3 mL Orange Tinted Chloraprep
Statlock Stabilization Device
Transparent Dressing
Absorbant Towel (14” x 25”)
Tourniquet
Surgical Tape
CSR Wrap
 Mask with Earloops
Hair Net
Gloves
Safety Ampule Breaker
Lidocaine HCL 1%
5 mL Ampule
Lidocaine Label
5 mL Syringe
Filter Straw
Needle (25G x 0.625”)
Tape Measure
Scissors
Patient Checklist
Stop Sign
*2 options:
1) Full Body Drape (70” x 100”) and Fenestrated Drape
2) Dual Fenestrated Drape (73” x 114”)
**Based on kit confirguration
Xcela Power Injectable PICC
IR KITS WITH 145CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
145 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Xcela Power Injectable PICC
CATHETER KITS
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
92cm Tape Measure
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Xcela Power Injectable PICC
MST KITS WITH 70CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
P10
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
Xcela Power Injectable PICCs • Ordering Guide
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.) Guidewire
CATHETER KITS
M001456750† 45-675 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
M001456700† 45-670 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
SAFETY MST KITS WITH 60 CM WIRE
M001456520 45-652 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
M001456760 45-676 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
M001456570 45-657 Single 5 6 15.5 Stainless Steel
M001456710 45-671 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
M001456670 45-667 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Stainless Steel
SAFETY IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
M001456770 45-677 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
M001456580 45-658 Single 5 6 15.5 Stainless Steel
M001456720 45-672 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
M001456680 45-668 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Stainless Steel
INTERMEDIATE SAFETY MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE
M001456780 45-678 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
M001456640† 45-664 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
M001456730 45-673 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P11
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.) Guidewire
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965251010 25-101 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965251030 25-103 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965251050 25-105 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965251080 25-108 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Nitinol
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965251020 25-102 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965251040 25-104 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965251060 25-106 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965251090 25-109 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Nitinol
MAXIMAL BARRIER NURSING KITS
H965750011 75-001 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965750021 75-002 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965750031 75-003 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965750041† 75-004 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Nitinol
MAXIMAL BARRIER WITH DUAL FENESTRATED DRAPE KITS
H965750681 75-068 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965750691 75-069 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965750701 75-070 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965750711 75-071 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Nitinol
UPN
Reference
Part Number Proximal/Distal Outer Diameter Total Length Guidewire/Tip Material Units
SINGLE STERILE NITINOL HYDROPHILIC-COATED GUIDEWIRE
H965457461 45-746 0.018” 70 cm Nitinol/Tungsten Box/3
H965457471 45-747 0.018” 145 cm Nitinol/Tungsten Box/3
Xcela Power Injectable PICCs • Ordering Guide
P12
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
Xcela Hybrid PICC
with PASV* Valve Technology
INTERMEDIATE KITS
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Face Mask
2 - Tourniquets
2 - 92 cm Tape Measures
Scissors
Absorbant Poly-Lined Drape (24” x 36”)
Absorbant Poly-Lined Drape (24” x 38”)
3 mL Chloraprep
3 mL Luer Lock Syringe
Safety Hypodermic Needle (25G x 0.625”)
45 cm Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
Sheath/Dilator Introducer
Non-Serated Forceps
Gauze Pads  (2” x 2”)
Gauze Pads (4” x 4”)
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
Saline Ampule(s)
Safety Ampule Breaker
Filter Straw
Saline Label(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Transparent Dressing
CSR Wrap
^Lidocaine based on kit configuration
Xcela PICC
with PASV* Valve Technology
IR KITS WITH 145CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
145 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Xcela PICC
with PASV* Valve Technology
CATHETER KITS
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
92cm Tape Measure
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
Xcela PICC
with PASV* Valve Technology
MST KITS WITH 70CM WIRE
Catheter
Wire Guide/Flush Assembly
PTFE Coated Siffening Wire
Safety Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
Standard Introducer Needle (21G x 2.75”)
70 cm Hydrophilic-Coated Guidewire
Safety Scalpel
10 cm Sheath/Dilator
92 cm Tape Measure
10 mL Luer Lock Syringe(s)
End Cap(s)
Catheter Securement Device
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P13
Xcela PICC with PASV* Valve Technology • Ordering Guide
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.) Guidewire
CATHETER KITS
H965457110 45-711 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
H965457160 45-716 Single 5 6 15.5 Stainless Steel
H965457310 45-731 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
H965457410† 45-741 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Stainless Steel
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE
H965457140 45-714 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
H965457340 45-734 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
H965457440 45-744 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Stainless Steel
IINTERMEDIATE MST KITS WITH 45 CM WIRE AND LIDOCAINE
H965457150 45-715 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
H965457350 45-735 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
H965457450 45-745 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Stainless Steel
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965457120 45-712 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
H965457170 45-717 Single 5 6 15.5 Stainless Steel
H965457320 45-732 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Stainless Steel
H965457370† 45-737 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Stainless Steel
H965457420 45-742 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Stainless Steel
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965457130 45-713 Single 4 6 17 Stainless Steel
H965457180 45-718 Single 5 6 15.5 Stainless Steel
H965457330 45-733 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5.5 Stainless Steel
H965457380 45-738 Dual 6 7 16.5/16.5 Stainless Steel
H965457430 45-743 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Stainless Steel
P14
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
UPN
Reference
Part Number Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.) Guidewire
MST KITS WITH 70 CM WIRE
H965251210 25-121 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965251230 25-123 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965251250 25-125 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965251290 25-129 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Nitinol
IR KITS WITH 145 CM WIRE
H965251220 25-122 Single 4 6 17 Nitinol
H965251240 25-124 Single 5 6 15.5 Nitinol
H965251260 25-126 Dual 5 7 17.5/17.5 Nitinol
H965251300† 25-130 Triple 6 7 16.5/19/19 Nitinol
Xcela PICC with PASV* Valve Technology • Ordering Guide
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P15
Xcela Hybrid PICC with PASV Valve Technology • Ordering Guide
UPN
Reference
Part Number Description Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
INTERMEDIATE MST KITS
H965952440 95-244 Intermediate MST Kits with 45 cm Wire 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965952450 95-245 Intermediate MST Kits with 45 cm Wire and Lidocaine 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
MST KITS
H965952420 95-242 MST† Kits with 70 cm Wire 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965952460† 95-246 MST† Kits with 70 cm Nitinol Wire 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
IR KITS
H965952430 95-243 IR Kits with 145 cm Wire 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
H965952470 95-247 IR Kits with 145 cm Nitinol Wire 3 6 7 16.5/19/19
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Spectrum Vascular sales representative or Customer Service for details.
MST = Modified Seldinger Technique
† These items are available Made to Order. Contact Spectrum Vascular Customer Service or your local Territory Manager for details concerning these products.
P16
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
CT, Non-Valved Catheters
The Pro-PICC CT Catheter reduces patient trauma and risks
associated with secondary venous access by allowing for the
combination of CT Power Injection capabilities and infusion therapy.
Flow rates are easily identifiable on the ID tags, which also provide
strength and durability for repeated use.
Printed Identification
and Purple Color
denote maximum flow rates
for contrast injection
Easy-to-Read
Depth Marks
for easy identification
of catheter length
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P17
Pro-PICC CT
Maximal Barrier Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Guidewire
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Safety scalpel
Safety introducer needle
Safety Needle
Tourniquet
5 cc Syringe
Surgical Tape
Pre-filled saline syringe(s)
Chlorhexidine
Tinted chlorhexidine
5 cc Lidocaine
Adhesive wound dressing
Needle stick pad
4” x 4” Gauze
Surgical gloves
Filter straw
Scissors
Steri-strips
Face mask(s)
2” x 2” Gauze
Fenestrated drape
Drape
Safety hypodermic needle
Lidocaine/saline stickers
Full body drape
XL gown
Surgical face mask with eye shield
Bouffant cap
Probe cover with gel
Pro-PICC CT
Basic Nursing Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Safety scalpel
Safety introducer needle
Pro-PICC CT
MST Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Mini scalpel
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Pro-PICC CT
IR Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Mini scalpel
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
P18
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
UPN Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
MST KITS
MD17033101 Single 3 4 19
MD17034101 Single 4 5.5 18
MD17035101 Single 5 7 18
MD17035201 Dual 5 7 18/18
MD17036201 Dual 6 7 18/18
MD17036301 Triple 6 7.5 17/19/19
IR KITS
MD17033102 Single 3 4 19
MD17034102 Single 4 5.5 18
MD17035102 Single 5 7 18
MD17035202 Dual 5 7 18/18
MD17036202 Dual 6 7 18/18
MD17036302 Triple 6 7.5 17/19/19
BASIC NURSING KITS
MD17033105 Single 3 4 19
MD17034105 Single 4 5.5 18
MD17035105 Single 5 7 18
MD17035205 Dual 5 7 18/18
MD17036205 Dual 6 7 18/18
MD17036305 Triple 6 7.5 17/19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MR17033106MB Single 3 4 19
MR17034106MB Single 4 5.5 18
MR17035106MB Single 5 7 18
MR17035206MB Dual 5 7 18/18
MR17036306MB Triple 6 7.5 17/19/19
Pro-PICC CT • Ordering Guide
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P19
Non-CT,
Non-Valved Catheters
Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL catheters provide a range of
options to meet the unique needs of your patients. Vascu-PICC
offers a tapered design that may help reduce bleeding at the
insertion site, while Vascu-PICC TL features a taperless lumen,
ideal for smaller vasculature.
Taperless (Vascu-PICC TL) or
Tapered (Vascu-PICC) Design
Radiopaque
Identifiable
under X-Ray
Polyurethane
Material
Easy-to-Read
Depth Marks
P20
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL
Basic Nursing Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Safety scalpel
Safety introducer needle
Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL
MST Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Mini scalpel
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL
IR Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Mini scalpel
Guidewire
10 cc Syringe
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Vascu-PICC and Vascu-PICC TL
Maximal Barrier Kits
PICC (w/ stylet)
Peelable sheath introducer
Guidewire
Tape measure(s)
Introducer needle
Needle free valve(s)
Catheter securement device
Patient information pack
Patient chart sticker*
Patient ID card*
Safety scalpel
Safety introducer needle
Safety Needle
Tourniquet
5 cc Syringe
Surgical Tape
Pre-filled saline syringe(s)
Chlorhexidine
Tinted chlorhexidine
5 cc Lidocaine
Adhesive wound dressing
Needle stick pad
4” x 4” Gauze
Surgical gloves
Filter straw
Scissors
Steri-strips
Face mask(s)
2” x 2” Gauze
Fenestrated drape
Drape
Safety hypodermic needle
Lidocaine/saline stickers
Full body drape
XL gown
Surgical face mask with eye shield
Bouffant cap
Probe cover with gel
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P21
Vascu-PICC • Ordering Guide
UPN Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
MST KITS
MD17013101 Single 3 7.5 19
MD17014101 Single 4 4 18
MD17015101 Single 5 6 16
MD17015201 Dual 5 7 18/18
MD17016201* Dual 6 7 17/17
IR KITS
MD17015202 Dual 5 7 18/18
BASIC NURSING KITS
MD17013105 Single 3 7 19
MD17014105 Single 4 4 18
MD17014205 Dual 4 6 19/19
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MR17014106MB Single 4 6 18
MR17015206MB Dual 5 6 18/18
* Spectrum Vascular does not keep high inventory levels of this code. Please check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
P22
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
UPN Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Reverse Taper Diameter (F) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
BASIC MST KITS
MD81013101 Single 3 7 19
MD81014101* Single 4 N/A 18
MD81014201* Dual 4 N/A 19/19
MD81015201* Dual 5 N/A 18/18
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MR81013106MB Single 3 N/A 19
MR81014106MB Single 4 N/A 18
MR81014206MB Dual 4 N/A 19/19
MR81015206MB Dual 5 N/A 18/18
Vascu-PICC TL (Taperless) • Ordering Guide
* Spectrum Vascular does not keep high inventory levels of this code. Please check with your sales representative for availability and lead times.
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P23
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
Designed to provide exceptional treatment for your smallest patients. Vascu-PICC
TLS features dual and single lumen configurations, a polyurethane body, and high
flow rates in a small French size. Since smaller veins require greater precision, it
makes sense to offer you more choices in PICC sizes.
Polyurethane Material
Provides strength, versatility,
and high flow rates in a
smaller French size
Multiple
Function Luers
Eliminates separate
access lines
Radiopaque
Identifiable
under X-Ray
Taperless
Easy-to-Read
Depth Marks
P24
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
CATHETER ONLY KITS
Vascu-PICC TLS with pre-loaded stylet
Patient information booklet
Needle free valve(s)
Patient chart sticker
Securement device
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
BASIC MST KITS
Vascu-PICC TLS with pre-loaded stylet
Needle free valve(s)
Securement device
10 cc Syringe
2” x 2” Gauze
Tape measure(s)
Tearaway introducer
Tourniquet
Guidewire
Safety needle
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
BASIC OTN KITS
Vascu-PICC TLS with pre-loaded stylet
Needle free valve(s)
Patient chart sticker
Securement device
10 cc Syringe
2” x 2” Gauze
Tape measure(s)
Tearaway introducer
Tourniquet
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
BASIC KITS (NO MST)
Vascu-PICC TLS with pre-loaded stylet
Needle free valve(s)
Securement device
10 cc Syringe
2” x 2” Gauze
Tape measure(s)
Tourniquet
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
 2” x 2” Gauze
Tape measure(s)
Safety needle
Pre-filled saline syringes (3)
Safety scalpel
Scissors
Chlorhexidine (2)
Surgical tape
37” x 24” Fenestrated drape
Steri-strips
Adhesive dressing
Needle stick pad
5 cc Lidocaine HCL 1%
Filter straw
Lidocaine/saline stickers
Surgical gloves (3)
40” x 70” Drape
Face masks (2)
36” x 24” Drape
5 cc Syringe
Bouffant cap
4” x 4” Gauze
XL Gown
S
V
 P
IC
C
s
P25
UPN Description
ACCESSORIES
MR17019001 Pediatric PICC Procedure w/ Maximal Barrier
Vascu-PICC TLS Pediatric • Ordering Guide
Some products or part numbers may not be available in all markets. Contact your local Spectrum Vascular sales representative or Customer Service for details.
UPN Lumens Outer Diameter (F) Length (cm) Inner Diameter (Ga.)
CATHETER ONLY KITS
MD17011100 Single 1.9 50 23
MD17012600 Dual 2.6 50 21/23
BASIC OTN KITS
MD17011121 Single 1.9 20 23
MD17011101 Single 1.9 50 23
MD17012621 Dual 2.6 20 21/23
MD17012601 Dual 2.6 50 21/23
BASIC KITS (NO INSERTION COMPONENTS)
MD17021121 Single 1.9 20 23
MD17022601 Dual 2.6 50 21/23
BASIC MST KITS
MD170111224S Single 1.9 20 23
MD170111024S Single 1.9 50 23
MD170126224S Dual 2.6 20 21/23
MD170126024S Dual 2.6 50 21/23
MAXIMAL BARRIER KITS
MRVSP19001 Single 1.9 20 23
MRVSP26001 Dual 2.6 50 21/23
P26
S
V
 P
IC
C
s